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1 37 R Morgenbesser Thomas m 1978 AKI 2873 Feistritz Dynafit Austria 0:59:56 0:47:16 2 0:12:40 1

2 50 R Brieler Patrick m 1982 AKI 8632 Gusswerk 0:59:57 0:00:01 0:00:01 0:47:06 1 0:12:51 2

3 42 R Hundegger Dietmar m 1975 AKI 9999 Unbekannt 1:04:29 0:04:32 0:04:33 0:50:58 4 0:13:31 3

3 47 R List Andreas m 1979 AKI 2880 Kirchberg 1:04:29 0:04:33 0:50:49 3 0:13:40 5

5 56 R Glantschnig Markus m 1979 AKI 2620 Neunkirchen 1:09:20 0:04:51 0:09:24 0:54:24 6 0:14:56 8

6 66 R Nagl Willi jun. m 1970 AKII 2734 Puchberg Strabag Alpin Team Dynafit 1:09:53 0:00:33 0:09:57 0:54:13 5 0:15:40 12

7 53 R Hausmann Franz m 1957 AKIII 2734 Puchberg WSV Puchberg 1:10:53 0:01:00 0:10:57 0:55:41 7 0:15:12 11

8 54 R Kräftner Michael m 1968 AKII 2822 Walpersbach Strabag Alpin Team Dynafit 1:11:03 0:00:10 0:11:07 0:57:31 9 0:13:32 4

9 68 R Schrittwieser Martin m 1972 AKII 5026 Salzburg Team Hinteralm 1:12:58 0:01:55 0:13:02 0:58:10 12 0:14:48 7

10 39 R Romero Christian m 1979 AKI 7121 Weiden am See 1:12:59 0:00:01 0:13:03 0:57:56 11 0:15:03 10

11 52 R Koubek Franz m 1959 AKIII 8662 Mitterdorf 1:13:35 0:00:36 0:13:39 0:57:33 10 0:16:02 14

12 59 R Gansch Thomas m 1980 AKI 3213 Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels 1:13:41 0:00:06 0:13:45 0:59:20 13 0:14:21 6

13 51 R Kahlbacher Karl m 1956 AKIII 8010 Graz 1:14:11 0:00:30 0:14:15 0:56:59 8 0:17:12 18

14 62 R Tischhart Simon m 1987 AK 3180 Lilienfeld Team Hinteralm 1:18:50 0:04:39 0:18:54 1:02:51 16 0:15:59 13

15 31 R Gamperl Dominik m 1996 Jun 2870 Aspang Picher Racing Team 1:18:51 0:00:01 0:18:55 1:00:31 14 0:18:20 21

16 40 R Enne Bernhard m 1985 AK 3180 Lilienfeld 1:19:08 0:00:17 0:19:12 1:02:56 17 0:16:12 17

17 60 R Trimmel Gerhard m 1977 AKI 3233 Kilb RC Pielachtal 1:19:09 0:00:01 0:19:13 1:03:04 18 0:16:05 15

18 44 R Haiden Andreas m 1973 AKII 2880 Kirchberg 1:20:11 0:01:02 0:20:15 1:05:08 22 0:15:03 9

19 34 R Lachner Evelyne w 1969 AKII 2732 Würflach Strabag Alpin Team Dynafit 1:22:01 0:01:50 0:22:05 1:04:35 20 0:17:26 20

20 38 R List Anton m 1965 AKII 2880 St. Corona Steyr Alpin Team 1:22:02 0:00:01 0:22:06 1:05:56 23 0:16:06 16

21 43 R Paumann Walter m 1963 AKIII 3364 Neuhofen 1:23:38 0:01:36 0:23:42 1:04:04 19 0:19:34 25

22 65 R Janecek Olda m 1982 AKI 8682 Mürzzuschlag 1:23:48 0:00:10 0:23:52 1:01:41 15 0:22:07 34

23 41 R Fichtinger Michael m 1983 AKI 3493 Hadersdorf 1:25:10 0:01:22 0:25:14 1:04:59 21 0:20:11 27

24 70 R Rosenauer Markus m 1969 AKII 3180 Lilienfeld Team Hinteralm 1:25:31 0:00:21 0:25:35 1:08:06 24 0:17:25 19

25 71 R Krögner Michael m 1967 AKII 2435 Ebergassing 1:28:25 0:02:54 0:28:29 1:09:08 26 0:19:17 22

26 67 R Nagl Willi sen. m 1946 AKIII 2734 Puchberg Strabag Alpin Team Dynafit 1:29:06 0:00:41 0:29:10 1:08:07 25 0:20:59 30

27 57 R Schuhböck Eva w 1971 AKII 2500 Baden WSV Puchberg 1:30:15 0:01:09 0:30:19 1:10:00 27 0:20:15 28

28 35 R Kirchmayr Laurenz m 1998 Jun 3180 Lilienfeld 1:30:57 0:00:42 0:31:01 1:11:26 29 0:19:31 24

29 69 R Rupp Anna w 1961 AKIII 2724 Hoohe Wand 1:32:12 0:01:15 0:32:16 1:10:20 28 0:21:52 33

30 45 R Hollendohner Jürgen m 1979 AKI 2640 Gloggnitz 1:32:26 0:00:14 0:32:30 1:12:57 31 0:19:29 23

31 72 R Schultes Uli w 1955 AKIII 1040 Wien 1:37:32 0:05:06 0:37:36 1:12:56 30 0:24:36 39

32 58 R Grünschachner Alexander m 1984 AKI 8630 Halltal 1:37:34 0:00:02 0:37:38 1:16:56 33 0:20:38 29

33 64 R Traxler Philipp m 1985 AK 1040 Wien Looser 1:37:50 0:00:16 0:37:54 1:14:36 32 0:23:14 36

34 33 R Gamperl Ernst m 1966 AKII 2870 Aspang Picher Racing Team 1:38:16 0:00:26 0:38:20 1:18:08 34 0:20:08 26

35 36 R Weldy Oliver m 1974 AKII 3202 Hofstetten 1:42:35 0:04:19 0:42:39 1:21:20 35 0:21:15 31

36 46 R Prosenz Rainer m 1962 AKIII 2640 Kirchberg 1:44:51 0:02:16 0:44:55 1:23:28 38 0:21:23 32

37 55 R Hasler Elfi w 1975 AKI 3170 Hainfeld 1:45:19 0:00:28 0:45:23 1:21:31 36 0:23:48 38

38 49 R Bonigl Georg m 1989 AK 3074 Michelbach 1:47:49 0:02:30 0:47:53 1:21:49 37 0:26:00 40
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39 63 R Hauer Dieter m 1976 AKI 3110 Flinsbach Looser 1:49:01 0:01:12 0:49:05 1:25:26 39 0:23:35 37

40 61 R Breitler Harald m 1962 AKIII 3180 Lilienfeld Team Mesner 1:49:05 0:00:04 0:49:09 1:26:06 41 0:22:59 35

41 48 R Loidolt Christoph m 1991 AK 3071 Böheimkirchen AF-Rad 1:58:54 0:09:49 0:58:58 1:27:59 42 0:30:55 41

42 32 R Mesanagic Hasan m 1990 AK 2860 Kirchschlag Picher Racing Team 2:06:45 0:07:51 1:06:49 1:25:42 40 0:41:03 42

Seite 2 von 2 31.01.2015


